
 

 

 

Name of the Company : MEGASOFT LIMITED

Scrip Code: 532408 Quarter Ended: 31/12/2007

Category 
Code

Category of shareholder No. of 
shareholders

Total No. of 
shares

No. of shares 
held in 

dematerialised 
form

As a % of 
(A+B)

As a % of 
(A+B+C)

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian
(a) Individuals / HUF 49 2,909,126 1,501,061 6.57 6.57
(b) Central Government / State Government(s) --               --             --                 --             --             
(c) Bodies Corporate 1 1,769,822 1,769,822 4.00 4.00
(d) Financial Institutions / Banks --               --             --                 --             --             
(e) Any Other (specify) --               --             --                 --             --             

Sub-Total A(1) 50 4,678,948 3,270,883 10.57 10.57

2 Foreign
(a) Individuals (NRI / Foreign individuals) 5 2,354,420 1,971,870 5.32 5.32
(b) Bodies Corporate --               --             --                 --             --             
(c) Institutions --               --             --                 --             --             
(d) Any Other (specify) --               --             --                 --             --             

Sub-Total A(2) 5 2,354,420 1,971,870 5.32 5.32

Total Shareholding of Promoter & Promoter Group (A)=A(1)+A( 55 7,033,368 5,242,753 15.89 15.89

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 16 7,236,803 7,236,803 16.35 16.35
(b) Financial Institutions / Banks 3 11,039 11,039 0.02 0.02
(c) Central Government / State Government(s) --               --             --                 --             --             
(d) Venture Capital Funds 1 3,762,375 3,762,375 8.50 8.50
(e) Insurance Companies 1 30,478 30,478 0.07 0.07
(f) Foreign Institutional Investors 13 5,278,102 5,278,102 11.92 11.92
(g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors --               --             --                 --             --             
(h) Any Other (specify) --               --             --                 --             --             

Sub Total B(1) 34 16,318,797 16,318,797 36.86 36.86

2 Non-institutions
(a) Bodies Corporate 1,040 4,623,378 2,570,816 10.44 10.44
(b) Individuals
(i) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to 

Rs 1 lakh 31,468 5,985,764 5,690,167 13.52 13.52
(ii) Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in 

excess of Rs 1 lakh 83 6,400,051 5,868,488 14.46 14.46
(c) Any Other (specify)

Trusts 6 2,263 2,263 0.01 0.01
Foreign Company 2 2,104,913 2,104,913 4.76 4.76
NRI / OCB 317 1,151,612 1,129,551 2.60 2.60
Employees 92 577,311 69,611 1.30 1.30
Clearing Members 92 69,836 69,836 0.16 0.16

Sub Total B(2) 33,100 20,915,128 17,505,645 47.25 47.25

Total Public Shareholding (B)=B(1)+B(2) 33,134 37,233,925 33,824,442 84.11 84.11

Total (A+B) 33,189 44,267,293 39,067,195 100.00 100.00

C Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository 
Receipts have been issued --               --             --                 --             --             

Grand Total 33,189 44,267,293 100.00

Shareholding Pattern

Total shareholding as a % 
of total no. of shares



 

 

 

Ib Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr No Name of the shareholder Joint holder No. of shares %
1 SRINIVAS RAJU D 747,600 1.69
2 S RAVINDRA BABU 716,898 1.62
3 CHINTALAPATI SRINIVASA RAJU 380,000 0.86
4 PARVATHI P CHAITANYA VARMA P 100,100 0.23
5 MANASA P NAGA RAJU P 98,900 0.22
6 MANASA P 91,200 0.21
7 ALLURI VENKATARAGHAVA RAJU 89,800 0.20
8 MANASA P PARVATHI P 89,300 0.20
9 CHAITANYA VARMA P NAGA RAJU P 86,800 0.20

10 CHAITANYA VARMA P 81,200 0.18
11 M SURYANARAYANA RAJU 81,000 0.18
12 ALLURI SURYAKUMARI 79,200 0.18
13 CHANDRASEKAR REDDY D 75,300 0.17
14 RAVINDRA BABU.S (HUF) 50,976 0.12
15 SRINIVASARAJU CHINTALAPATI 50,000 0.11
16 PARVATHI P 20,000 0.05
17 G K RAMARAJU 20,000 0.05
18 D.SUDHAKAR REDDY . 19,000 0.04
19 JYOTHI RAJU CHINTALAPATI 10,000 0.02
20 CHANDRASEKAR REDDY D 3,200 0.01
21 DURGA PRASADA RAJU D 2,500 0.01
22 ANU RADHA D 2,500 0.01
23 C ANAND 2,275 0.01
24 SARASWATHAMMA.S 1,562 0.00
25 MAHENDER R 1,500 0.00
26 MADHAVA VARMA N 1,500 0.00
27 MOUNICA ALLURI 1,000 0.00
28 DEVA REDDY CHANNDRA SEKHAR REDDY 1,000 0.00
29 POCHA REDDY CHINA RANGA REDDY 1,000 0.00
30 POCHA REDDY SOWJANYA 1,000 0.00
31 VENATI CHANDRA REDDY 1,000 0.00
32 D SUDHAKAR REDDY 250 0.00
33 ANURADHA D 100 0.00
34 ASHOK KUMAR BODDURU 100 0.00
35 SRINIVASULU REDDY K 100 0.00
36 VARMA G K V S S N 100 0.00
37 MANTENA SUGUNA 100 0.00
38 GOKARAJU RAMAKRISHNAN RAJU 100 0.00
39 GOKARAJU VENKATAPATI RAJU 100 0.00
40 MANTHENA PARVATHY 100 0.00
41 ALLURI SATYANNARAYANA RAJU 100 0.00
42 NARAYANA RAJU M Y S 100 0.00
43 NAZEER S K 100 0.00
44 KRISHNA CH VISWANATHAN CH 100 0.00
45 SANDEEP KUMAR D 100 0.00
46 NAVANEETHAMMA D SUBBA RAGHAV REDDY D 100 0.00
47 DHARANI  C 100 0.00
48 NAVANEETHAMMA D 40 0.00
49 KESAVAN CHAKRAVARTHY 25 0.00

2,909,126 6.57
50 CHINTALAPATI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 1,769,822 4.00

1,769,822 4.00
51 S.RAVINDRA BABU 1,971,870 4.45
52 MAMATHA SANNA REDDY 195,760 0.44
53 ANITHA TANAMALA 97,880 0.22
54 VIJAY K TANAMALA 73,410 0.17
55 RAVINDER SINGH 15,500 0.04

2,354,420 5.32
Total 7,033,368 15.89



 

 

 

Ic Statement showing shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and
holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr No Name of the shareholder No. of shares %

1 PRUDENTIAL ICICI TRUST LTD - EMERGING STAR FUND 1,568,263 3.54
2 PRUDENTIAL ICICI TRUST LTD - PRUDENTIAL ICICIFUSION FUND 889,094 2.01
3 PRUDENTIAL ICICI TRUST LTD - TECHNOLOGY FUND 289,483 0.65
4 PRUDENTIAL ICICI TRUST LTD A/C CHILD CARE- GIFT PLAN 200,000 0.45
5 PRUDENTIAL ICICI TRUST LTD- INCOME MULTIPLIERFUND-REGULAR PLAN 258,143 0.58
6 PRUDENTIAL ICICI TRUST LTD- TAX PLAN 896,062 2.02
7 BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C BIRLA INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FU 110,000 0.25
8 BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PVT LTD A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE EQUITY FUND 1,701,188 3.84
9 BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PVT LTD A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE NEW MILLENNIUM FUND 315,038 0.71

10 KOTAK EMERGING EQUITY SCHEME 134,955 0.30
11 KOTAK MAHINDRA TECHNOLOGY SCHEME 85,000 0.19
12 KOTAK MIDCAP 239,860 0.54
13 I Labs Venture Capital Fund 3,762,375 8.50
14 BSMA LIMITED 1,747,086 3.95
15 BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE 810,410 1.83
16 MERRILL LYNCH CAPITAL MARKETS ESPANA S.A. S.V. 954,050 2.16
17 MORGAN STANLEY MAURITIUS COMPANY LIMITED 680,584 1.54
18 COPTHALL MAURITIUS INVESTMENT LTD. 543,875 1.23
19 SAIF II MAURITIUS COMPANY LIMITED 1,747,872 3.95
20 G V KUMAR 2,197,348 4.96
21 D V S RAJU 489,750 1.11
22 SATYAVATHI DENDUKURI 835,500 1.89
23 GODAVARI GREENLANDS PVT LTD 1,343,750 3.04

21,799,686 49.25

Id Statement showing details of lock-in shares

Sr No Name of the shareholder No. of shares %

Nil



 

 

 

IIa Statement showing details of Depository Receipts

Sr No Type of outstanding DR No. of outstanding DR No. of shares underlying 
outstanding DR

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a 

percentage of total number 
of shares

1 NIL

Total --                                         0.00

IIb Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts where underlying shares
are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr No Name of the DR holder Type of outstanding DR No. of shares underlying 
outstanding DR

Shares underlying 
outstanding DRs as a 

percentage of total number 
of shares

1 NIL

Total --                                         0.00


